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Abdullah Thamrin State University of Jakarta Indonesia putrawan@centrin.net.id
Akbar Maruf State University of Jakarta Indonesia putrawan@centrin.net.id

Bryant Darren The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong dabryant@hkusua.hku.hk
Chan David K.K. City University of Hong Kong Hong Kong chan.david@cityu.edu.hk
Chen Kun South China Normal University China dalongck888@tom.com

Chen Ling South China Normal University China lingchengz@126.com
Chen Qiulan South China Normal University China zfchenqiulan@163.com
Ching Gregory National Chengchi University Taiwan gregory_ching@yahoo.com
Fong Peng Long The University of Macau Macau PLFong@umac.mo
Han Juan South China Normal University China hanjuan918@126.com
He Fengying South China Normal University China ‐
Huang Yi Chiao National Chengchi University Taiwan hyc0118@gmail.com
Huang Yu Chen National Chengchi University Taiwan piperginny@yahoo.com.tw
Hung Steven Tavlac State University Phillipines stevencfhung@gmail.com
Ieong Man Kai The University of Macau Macau moterds@umac.mo
Kang Yegin South China Normal University China ‐
Kwok Percy Pui Ching Education Centre Hong Kong drpercykwok@yahoo.com
Lau Chui Shan, Tracy Hong Kong Baptist University Hong Kong tracylau@hkbu.edu.hk
Li Yang South China Normal University China ‐
Li Zhixiao South China Normal University China ‐
Lin Xiu Fen National Chengchi University Taiwan linshowfen@yahoo.com.tw
Lo William The Hong Kong Polytechnic University Hong Kong will.lo@polyu.edu.hk
Luo Chunlian South China Normal University China ‐
Luo Yi South China Normal University China ‐
Ma Zaoming South China Normal University China mazm@scnu.edu.cn
Mang Emily The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong ewlmang@hku.hk
Manzon Maria The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong mimanzon@hkusua.hku.hk
Mok Ka‐Ho The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong ka‐ho.mok@hku.hk
Ng Shun Wing Hong Kong Institute of Education Hong Kong swng@ied.edu.hk
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Nordtveit Bjorn Harald The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong bjorn@hku.hk
Pang Sun‐keung, Nicholas The Chinese University of Hong Kong Hong Kong nskpang@cuhk.edu.hk
Putrawan I Made State University of Jakarta Indonesia putrawan@centrin.net.id
Qiang Haiyan South China Normal University China zhugin@public.guangzhou.gd.cn
Que Ying South China Normal University China ‐
Shan Wen Jing Peter The University of Macau Macau WJShan@umac.mo
Soudien Crain The University of Cape Town South Africa Crain.Soudien@uct.ac.za
Uroda Andrey The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong auroda@hku.hk
Vong Iat Hang The University of Macau Macau riowong005@yahoo.com
Wang Fu South China Normal University China twf@jnu.edu.cn
Wang Hong, Nancy The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong wanghong@hku.hk
Wang Lu South China Normal University China ‐
Wang Zhisheng The University of Macau Macau zwang@umac.mo
Wu Jian South China Normal University China wuj@scnu.edu.cn
Wu Jun The University of Macau Macau ya87101@umac.mo

Wu Siu Wai Hong Kong Institute of Education Hong Kong swwu@ied.edu.hk
Wu Tao South China Normal University China ‐
Xiao Peijuan South China Normal University China ‐
Xiao Yulin South China Normal University China ‐
Xue Qunbin South China Normal University China ‐
Yang Jing South China Normal University China ‐
Yang Jiubin South China Normal University China ‐
Yang Huimin South China Normal University China yanghm@scnu.edu.cn
Yang Rui The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong yangrui@hkucc.hku.hk
Yu Chunlan 广东省出版集团课程教材研究中心 China yuchlan@21cn.com

Yuan Zi South China Normal University China ‐
Yuen Pong Kau The University of Macau Macau pkyuen@umac.mo
Zhang Dan South China Normal University China helendan@163.com

Zhang Huimin South China Normal University China ‐
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Zhang Ling South China Normal University China ‐

Zhang Yanfei South China Normal University China ‐
Zhang Yunhong South China Normal University China yybs808@gmail.com
Zhao Dan South China Normal University China ‐
Zhou Xin South China Normal University China ‐
Zong Xiuxiu South China Normal University China henanxiuxiu@163.com

CESHK Executive Committee (2008/2010)
Chan David K.K. City University of Hong Kong Hong Kong chan.david@cityu.edu.hk
Shan Wen Jing Peter The University of Macau Macau WJShan@umac.mo
Yang Rui The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong yangrui@hkucc.hku.hk
Lo Yiu Chun The Hong Kong Institute of Education Hong Kong yclo@ied.edu.hk
Mason Mark The Hong Kong Institute of Education Hong Kong mmason@ied.edu.hk
Pang Sun‐keung, Nicholas The Chinese University of Hong Kong Hong Kong nskpang@cuhk.edu.hk
Tang Kwok Chun Hong Kong Baptist University Hong Kong kctang@hkbu.edu.hk
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